7/16 Molded case circuit-breakers | Tmax T Generation UL
Tmax molded case circuit breakers
Power distribution circuit breakers
Tmax T4 250 A - FIXED (F) 4 poles - CSA C22.2 / UL listed (Discount DS-ST)
Iu (40°C) = 250 A - Front terminals (F)
Thermal-Magnetic trip unit - TMF/TMD/TMA - 600V AC / 600V DC Part number
Type N (18kA) H (35kA)
TMF 20 A 500 A T4N020TW-4 T4H020TW-4
TMD 30 A (21...30 A) 500 A T4N030TW-4 T4H030TW-4
TMD 40 A (28...40 A) 500 A T4N040TW-4 T4H040TW-4
TMD 50 A (36...50 A) 500 A T4N050TW-4 T4H050TW-4
TMA 80 A (56...80 A) 800 A (400...800A) T4N080TW-4 T4H080TW-4
TMA 100 A (70...100 A) 1000 A (500...1000A) T4N100TW-4 T4H100TW-4
TMA 125 A (88...125 A) 1250 A (625...1250 A) T4N125TW-4 T4H125TW-4
TMA 150 A (100...150 A) 1500 A (750...1500 A) T4N150TW-4 T4H150TW-4
TMA 200 A (140...200 A) 2000 A (1000...2000 A) T4N200TW-4 T4H200TW-4
TMA 250 A (175...250 A) 2500 A (1250...2500 A) T4N250TW-4 T4H250TW-4
In I
3
Tmax T4 100 A - FIXED (F) 4 poles - CSA C22.2 / UL listed (Discount DS-ST)
Iu (40°C) = 100 A - Front terminals (F)
Electronic trip unit (AC only) - 600V AC Part number
Type N (18kA) H (35kA)
PR221DS-LS/I 100 A (40...100 A) T4N100BW-4 T4H100BW-4
PR222DS-LSI 100 A (40...100 A) T4N100CW-4 T4H100CW-4
PR222DS-LSIG 100 A (40...100 A) T4N100EW-4 T4H100EW-4
In
Tmax T4 150 A - FIXED (F) 4 poles - CSA C22.2 / UL listed (Discount DS-ST)
Iu (40°C) = 150 A - Front terminals (F)
Electronic trip unit (AC only) - 600V AC Part number
Type N (18kA) H (35kA)
PR221DS-LS/I 150 A (60...150 A) T4N150BW-4 T4H150BW-4
PR222DS-LSI 150 A (60...150 A) T4N150CW-4 T4H150CW-4
PR222DS-LSIG 150 A (60...150 A) T4N150EW-4 T4H150EW-4
In
Tmax T4 250 A - FIXED (F) 4 poles - CSA C22.2 / UL listed (Discount DS-ST)
Iu (40°C) = 250 A - Front terminals (F)
Electronic trip unit (AC only) - 600V AC Part number
Type N (18kA) H (35kA)
PR221DS-LS/I 250 A (100...250 A) T4N250BW-4 T4H250BW-4
PR222DS-LSI 250 A (100...250 A) T4N250CW-4 T4H250CW-4
PR222DS-LSIG 250 A (100...250 A) T4N250EW-4 T4H250EW-4
In